
      2026-2027 Estimated Cost Of Attendance

Undergraduate    Graduate

 1 Term  2 Terms  3 Terms  1 Term  2 Terms  3 Terms 
Direct Costs: Direct Costs:
 Full-Time Tuition           28,529           57,058           85,587  Full-Time Tuition           30,151           60,302           90,453 
 Fees                582             1,164             1,746  Fees                582             1,164             1,746 
 Total Direct Costs           29,111           58,222           87,333  Total Direct Costs           30,733           61,466           92,199 

 Indirect Costs (Estimated):  Indirect Costs (Estimated): 
 Housing and Food           10,916           21,832           32,748  Housing and Food           10,916           21,832           32,748 
 Books and Supplies             2,000             4,000             6,000  Books and Supplies             2,000             4,000             6,000 
 Transportation                736             1,472             2,208  Transportation                736             1,472             2,208 
 Miscellaneous             2,536             5,072             7,608  Miscellaneous             2,536             5,072             7,608 
 Loan Fees                  44                  88                132  Loan Fees                  44                  88                132 
 Total Indirect Costs           16,232           32,464           48,696  Total Indirect Costs           16,232           32,464           48,696 

 Total Direct & Indirect Costs           45,343           90,686         136,029  Total Direct & Indirect Costs           46,965           93,930         140,895 

 1 Term  2 Terms  3 Terms  1 Term  2 Terms  3 Terms 
 Direct Costs:  Direct Costs: 
 Full-Time Tuition           28,529           57,058           85,587  Full-Time Tuition           30,151           60,302           90,453 
 Fees                582             1,164             1,746  Fees                582             1,164             1,746 
 Total Direct Costs           29,111           58,222           87,333  Total Direct Costs           30,733           61,466           92,199 

 Indirect Costs (Estimated):  Indirect Costs (Estimated): 
 Housing and Food             5,572           11,144           16,716  Housing and Food             5,572           11,144           16,716 
 Books and Supplies             2,000             4,000             6,000  Books and Supplies             2,000             4,000             6,000 
 Transportation                736             1,472             2,208  Transportation                736             1,472             2,208 
 Miscellaneous             2,028             4,056             6,084  Miscellaneous             2,028             4,056             6,084 
 Loan Fees                  44                  88                132  Loan Fees                  44                  88                132 
 Total Indirect Costs           10,380           20,760           31,140  Total Indirect Costs           10,380           20,760           31,140 

 Total Direct & Indirect Costs           39,491           78,982         118,473  Total Direct & Indirect Costs           41,113           82,226         123,339 

Undergrad Per Unit Cost 2,377            Graduate Per Unit Cost 2,513            
3                                                  7,131            3                                                 7,539            
6                                                  14,262          6                                                 15,078          
9                                                  21,393          9                                                 22,617          

10/8/2025

Off-Campus Off-Campus

 Undergraduate - Living with Parent  Graduate Living with Parent 
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